NORTHWEST

ATHLETIC
CONFERENCE

NORTHWEST ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

1933 Fort Vancouver Way = Vancouver, WA 98663 = Ph (360) 992-2833 = Fax (360) 696-6210 ®» E-mail: nwac@clark.edu = www.nwaaccsports.org

ALL ACADEMIC SPORTS TEAM
2014 Fall Quarter ~ Cross Country

Cody Beierle
Jonathan Cornish
David Cornish
Jack Espinoza
Zebulon Klemke
Mason Nicol
Brandon Raleigh
Alec Rhome
Brian Schofield
Matt Schwittay
Jared Seckel
Jared Sell

Paris Speidel
Zach Taylor
Joseph Walker
Edson Zaldivar
Courtney Andre
Pake Benthin
Kelly Egge
Katelynn Horn
Kylee Johnson
Katie Jo Johnson
Nicole Maurmann
Cindy Pacheco
Leah Rife-Dupuy
Emily Trosino
Madeleine Wing

=  Sophomore in Eligibility

= Minimum of 36 Credits Earned
= 3.25 Cumulative GPA

=  Recommended by the College

3.50
3.76
3.71
3.70
3.84
3.27
3.52
3.33
3.67
3.32
3.89
3.28
3.33
3.34
3.39
3.32
3.55
3.31
3.82
3.89
3.32
3.81
3.51
3.64
3.51
4.00
3.83

Mt. Hood Community College
Lane Community College

Lane Community College
Everett Community College
Community Colleges of Spokane
Everett Community College

Mt. Hood Community College
Green River Community College
Lane Community College
Everett Community College
Community Colleges of Spokane
Olympic College

Community Colleges of Spokane
Olympic College

Highline Community College
Green River Community College
Mt. Hood Community College
Clackamas Community College
Everett Community College
Everett Community College
Clackamas Community College
Treasure Valley Community College
Lane Community College

Clark College

Community Colleges of Spokane
Mt. Hood Community College
Skagit Valley College

Page 1 of 1

Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country




