

NORTHWEST ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

1933 Fort Vancouver Way ■ Vancouver, WA 98663 ■ Ph (360) 992-2833 ■ Fax (360) 696-6210 ■ E-mail: nwac@clark.edu ■ www.nwaaccsports.org

ALL ACADEMIC SPORTS TEAM 2014 Fall Quarter ~ Cross Country

- Sophomore in Eligibility
- Minimum of 36 Credits Earned
- 3.25 Cumulative GPA
- Recommended by the College

Cody Beierle	3.50	Mt. Hood Community College	Men's Cross Country
Jonathan Cornish	3.76	Lane Community College	Men's Cross Country
David Cornish	3.71	Lane Community College	Men's Cross Country
Jack Espinoza	3.70	Everett Community College	Men's Cross Country
Zebulon Klemke	3.84	Community Colleges of Spokane	Men's Cross Country
Mason Nicol	3.27	Everett Community College	Men's Cross Country
Brandon Raleigh	3.52	Mt. Hood Community College	Men's Cross Country
Alec Rhome	3.33	Green River Community College	Men's Cross Country
Brian Schofield	3.67	Lane Community College	Men's Cross Country
Matt Schwittay	3.32	Everett Community College	Men's Cross Country
Jared Seckel	3.89	Community Colleges of Spokane	Men's Cross Country
Jared Sell	3.28	Olympic College	Men's Cross Country
Paris Speidel	3.33	Community Colleges of Spokane	Men's Cross Country
Zach Taylor	3.34	Olympic College	Men's Cross Country
Joseph Walker	3.39	Highline Community College	Men's Cross Country
Edson Zaldivar	3.32	Green River Community College	Men's Cross Country
Courtney Andre	3.55	Mt. Hood Community College	Women's Cross Country
Pake Benthin	3.31	Clackamas Community College	Women's Cross Country
Kelly Egge	3.82	Everett Community College	Women's Cross Country
Katelynn Horn	3.89	Everett Community College	Women's Cross Country
Kylee Johnson	3.32	Clackamas Community College	Women's Cross Country
Katie Jo Johnson	3.81	Treasure Valley Community College	Women's Cross Country
Nicole Maurmann	3.51	Lane Community College	Women's Cross Country
Cindy Pacheco	3.64	Clark College	Women's Cross Country
Leah Rife-Dupuy	3.51	Community Colleges of Spokane	Women's Cross Country
Emily Trosino	4.00	Mt. Hood Community College	Women's Cross Country
Madeleine Wing	3.83	Skagit Valley College	Women's Cross Country